

# VCK CAPITAL MARKET SERVICES LIMITED

Date: 26/04/2023

To, BSE Limited PJ Tower, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001 Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

## Ref: Scrip Code 511493

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform you that the Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company, M/s. CB Management Services (P) Ltd has received below mentioned request from the Shareholders for issue of Duplicate Share Certificates and Stop Transfer.

Sr. No.	Name	Folio No.	Certificate No.	No of Shares	Distinctive Nos. From	Distinctive Nos. To
1.	SUREKHABEN P SHAH	S0000952	11312	100	3461461	3461560
2.	SUREKHA P SHAH & VIPUL P SHAH	S0001872	25769	100	5372981	5373080
			25770	100	5373081	5373180

Enclosed the email received from Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company, CB Management Services (P) Limited.

We shall issue the Letter of Confirmation only after the necessary formalities are carried out by the Shareholders and Enclosed the email received from RTA.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Yours faithfully,

For VCK Capital Market Services Limited

Shrey Premal Parekh Managing Director DIN: 08513653



#### **SUREKHABEN P SHAH**

NO .15, ELLORA PARK CHS, CHAR RASTA, NARANPURA,AHMEDABAD-380013

M: 9376131761

Email: <a href="mailto:shah@gmail.com">shah@gmail.com</a>

DATE: 07/04/2023

To
The Manager,
C B Management Services Pvt. Ltd,
P - 22, Bondel Road, Kolkata, West
Bengal, 700019

(Unit: VCK Capital Markets Services Ltd)



# <u>Sub : Procedure for Duplicate shares of VCK Capital Markets Services Ltd,</u> Folio No: S0000952

Dear Sir / Madam,

We, SUREKHABEN P SHAH, am holding shares of VCK Capital Markets Services Ltd, Folio No : S0000952

But I am not having Original Share Certificates. Please provide me with procedure for duplicate shares.

Thanks & Regards

Surekha P. Shah Surekha P. Shah 2 C NF. 2023

### Encl:

- (1) ISR-1, ISR-2 & SH13, ISR 4
- (2) Self attested PAN, AADHAAR card
- (3) Original Cancelled Chq
- (4) Copy of AADHAAR card of Nominee
- (5) Client master copy



### **SUREKHA P SHAH & VIPUL P SHAH**

NO .15, ELLORA PARK CHS, CHAR RASTA, NARANPURA,AHMEDABAD-380013

M: 9376131761

Email: shahvipul.shah@gmail.com

DATE: 07/04/2023

To
The Manager,
C B Management Services Pvt. Ltd,
P - 22, Bondel Road, Kolkata, West
Bengal, 700019
(Unit: VCK Capital Markets Services Ltd)





# Sub: Procedure for Duplicate shares of VCK Capital Markets Services Ltd, Folio No: S0001872

Dear Sir / Madam,

We, SUREKHA P SHAH & VIPUL P SHAH, am holding shares of VCK Capital Markets Services Ltd, Folio No: S0001872

But I am not having Original Share Certificates. Please provide me with procedure for duplicate shares.

Thanks & Regards

Oscrekkor T. Shah

Quoul P. Shah

#### Encl:

- (1) ISR-1, ISR-2 & SH13,ISR 4
- (2) Self attested PAN, AADHAAR card
- (3) Original Cancelled Chq
- (4) Copy of AADHAAR card of Nominee

AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER